
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Aude BEGIN-RICHARD

                               Chief Judge: Kirsten BROUGH

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: Blaire ULRICH

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Katelyn GUY                     Madeline RAMSAY                Christine DEMIRIS             

   J2  Chandra COSTELLO                Julie BERNIER                  Cassie WINKELAAR              

   J3  Kirsten BROUGH                  Laura MUMME                    Ann GILLIS                    

   J4  Valerie LAROSE                  Natalie CYR                   

   J5  Julie CHIN                      Pam WYLIE                     

                                    DATC: Jessica LAMONTAGNE                  
                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Miranda SPENSLEY                    

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (27)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                BERNIER Lily / ESCOBAR Andrea

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.75 7.75 11.1583       143.1583       246.4583

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 22.5867      
              HYBRID (0.2)           11.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 16.8667      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 25.0250

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 17.2883

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 25.2267

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 25.0067

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.200 27.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.00 38.4000       109.6000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 33.6000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.75 37.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 56   62   46              5.4667        -6.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    1               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

     2.   (16)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                            

                PELOQUIN Jasmine / RADOM Simone

                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 7.00 7.75 9.00 8.50 7.50 11.8750       136.1583       233.2583

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 21.8167      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 25.2267      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 17.9208

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 23.5858

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 14.0083

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 21.7250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.150 26.150

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 36.4000       103.1000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 31.5000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 35.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 37   85   43              5.5000        -6.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    1    0               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     3.   (20)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB             

                MURPHY Madison / TOFINETTI Alyssa
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.00 10.0750       134.0100       226.4267

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 21.3033      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.85 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.25 14.4667      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 24.9333

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 24.1542

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 17.0775

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.550 26.550
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 34.4000        99.2500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 30.4500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   95   53              6.6667        -6.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    0               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

     4.   (19)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                ALIE Kelly-anne / LABELLE Lori

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 21.3033       128.4875       225.0042

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 16.8667      
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 6.75  9.6417      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.50 23.7600

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 23.5858

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 21.1750

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.350 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 12.1550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.050 25.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 36.0000       102.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 31.1500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 35.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 59   63   35              5.2333        -6.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    0    1               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     5.   (29)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                     

                DROLET Emma / JOBIN Noémie
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 17.4992       128.3992       223.2659

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.00  8.9917      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 13.4958      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 20.7900

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 23.0175

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 22.8800

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 21.7250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.950 25.950
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 36.0000       101.6000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.25 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.50 30.8000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 34.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 63   68   56              6.2333        -6.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    0    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     6.   (23)  OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                DELAZZARI Madeline / TONG Sophie

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.50 6.75  9.8583       129.8717       219.4550

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 21.3033      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.65 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 13.8450      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 22.4492

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 16.6558

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 23.7600

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 22.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.350 26.350

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 34.0000        96.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 29.0500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 33.6000
           STC Small (0.1)                 62   78   52              6.4000        -7.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    0    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     7.   (12)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB          

                WARK Lilian / PERKIN Olivia

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 17.4992       130.5250       218.8750
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 20.0200      

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.45 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 14.8850      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 24.3467

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 22.4492

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00  8.7750

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 22.5500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.150 27.150

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 8.00 6.75 7.50 34.4000        98.1500
         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 29.7500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 34.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 53   94   57              6.8000        -9.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    9    4               3.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     8.   (5)   PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                           

                LACASSE Zora / LAVOIE Jade
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 20.7900       124.5625       215.3125

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 22.2750      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 23.5858      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.800 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 11.2933
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 15.1800

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75  8.5583

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 22.8800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.500 24.500

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 35.2000        98.5500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 29.7500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 33.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 48   60   41              4.9667        -7.8000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 7    7    3               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     9.   (7)   MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                MC MAHON Émily / PARADIS-TREMBLAY Emmanuelle

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 20.2767       121.2550       213.5717

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 17.0775      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.50 24.3467      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 23.5858

                ACRO (1.0)    1.300  0.100 7.00 7.50 7.75 6.50 6.75  0.7083

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 23.6500

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.600 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 11.6100

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.100 24.300

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 34.8000        98.5500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 29.7500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 34.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 38   68   46              5.0667        -6.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    1    1               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     10.  (15)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                FLOOD Claudia / MALCOLM Audrey
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.75  9.1000       125.2783       209.5283

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 22.7333  2.00

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.95 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 14.0525      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 20.9000
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 15.8125

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 19.5067

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 23.1733

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.650 26.650

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 32.8000        94.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 29.0500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 32.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 40   61   46              4.9000        -8.4000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 7    9    5               3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     11.  (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                            

                MIX Charlotte / LOWDON Makayla

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00  8.6667       121.2108       209.3608

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.25 23.6500      
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 5.75 20.5333      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50 15.6017

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 22.5867

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 22.7333

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.650 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50  7.4392

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.350 21.350

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 34.4000        97.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 29.7500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 33.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 50   54   39              4.7667        -9.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 16   12   1               4.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     12.  (13)  REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                  

                HE-SUN Sophia / SHEU Kate
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00  8.8833       123.8350       209.2017

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 13.6875      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 16.0233      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 23.1733
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 22.4492

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.6250

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 18.9933

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.950 26.950

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.50 32.0000        92.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 28.7000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 54   73   43              5.6667        -7.3333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    3    2               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     13.  (4)   SASKATOON AQUALENES                           

                FRIESEN Joley / KUCHURAN Sienna

                ACRO (1.0)    1.500  0.100 6.50 6.50 7.50 8.00 5.75  0.6833       118.5600       204.2600

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 22.1650      
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 16.2342      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.35 5.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 13.9725

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 19.7633

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 23.4667

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 22.2750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.850 26.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 7.00 8.00 7.50 34.4000        99.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 30.1000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 34.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 57   53   43              5.1000       -13.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 12   28   11              8.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     14.  (22)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     
                GOSSLING Talbot / O'CONNOR Davis

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.50  7.5833       121.0567       200.9400
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2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.30 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 14.1250      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 21.5967      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 22.0000

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 15.6017

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 20.9000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.000 27.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 30.8000        87.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 53   43   46              4.7333        -7.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    9    3               2.8333
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     15.  (21)  DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                RICARD Cecilia / SAVARD Anaelle

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.25  8.3417       117.1875       198.8375

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.9000      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 16.0233      
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.950 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50  9.9375

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 21.0283

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 21.7067

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.650 23.650

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 32.0000        90.1500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 26.9500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 31.2000
           STC Small (0.1)                 47   45   43              4.5000        -8.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    14   5               4.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     16.  (9)   VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               
                MORSON Makena / SHAW Avery

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.25  9.4250       113.1517       198.2850
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 23.1733      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 15.1800      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 20.0750

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 19.8917
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.900 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 10.0067

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 15.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.200 23.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.00 6.00 7.75 6.75 32.0000        91.6000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.00 6.25 7.50 7.00 28.0000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.25 5.75 7.25 6.50 31.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 37   51   31              3.9667        -6.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    5    5               2.5000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     17.  (26)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                MORROW Rory / O'MEARA Madeline

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00  9.3167       110.6550       194.4717

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.4450      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 22.1650      
              HYBRID (0.2)    10.50  0.500 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25  0.6333

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 20.6250

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 21.7067

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.7633

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 26.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 32.4000        91.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 27.6500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 31.6000
           STC Small (0.1)                 63   83   49              6.5000        -7.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    0    4               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     18.  (28)  EDMONTON AURORAS                              
                LITOSKI Aydee / WILLIS Charlotte

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 15.8125       114.4742       193.2242
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25  7.9083      

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.100 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25  8.6383      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.7367

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 22.0000
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 21.0283

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 20.3500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.800 22.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 30.4000        85.1500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 29.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 49   64   44              5.2333        -6.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    1    2               1.1667
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     19.  (24)  PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                           

                BUZO Ana / MEUNIER-FORGET Anais

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  8.7750       114.4842       188.5175

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 19.2500      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 21.8808      
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 20.6250

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 21.4133

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 13.0900

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.100 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00  9.4500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.600 23.600

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 30.4000        86.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 25.9000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 30.0000
           STC Small (0.1)                 55   49   59              5.4333       -12.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    31   4               6.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     20.  (14)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB        
                WU Georgina / KADAMUS Nicole

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75  8.9917       103.1442       188.2609
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 17.8200      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 20.4600      

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.800  0.500 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25  0.6250

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 21.1200
               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 14.0525

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 20.0750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.600 21.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 32.0000        92.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.75 28.3500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.75 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 59   55   28              4.7333        -7.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    5    1               2.5000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     21.  (1)   SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                D'ARCY Cameron / LEAVITT Kayla

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75  6.3250       107.4242       182.5909

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 14.3367      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 19.6075      
              HYBRID (0.2)           9.700 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 10.6700

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 18.9750

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 20.8267

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 16.6833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.200 25.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 29.6000        83.9000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 25.9000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 28.4000
           STC Small (0.1)                 45   68   39              5.0667        -8.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   6    6               3.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     22.  (17)  ARTISTIC SWIMMING FREDERICTON                 
                NAUGLER Charlotte / STEEVES Allyson

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50  8.2333       110.0475       182.1975
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 19.2500      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.6250      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 19.3233

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 20.2400
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 15.3908

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.350 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00  6.9850

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.050 22.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 29.2000        83.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 28.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 71   64   51              6.2000       -11.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    20   9               5.5000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     23.  (25)  AQUASOULS ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                BROWNJACKSON Annabel / OUELLETTE Bianca

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.25  9.1000       112.0333       181.7166

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 21.1750      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 20.7442      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 19.9467

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.4800

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 14.5475

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.700 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00  8.0400

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.400 22.400

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 30.4000        85.9500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 30.0000
           STC Small (0.1)                 58   78   57              6.4333       -16.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   20   11              6.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

     24.  (10)  ATLANTIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               

                COHEN Isla / HAWRYLAK Olivia
                ACRO (1.0)    1.300  0.100 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50  0.6417       101.4667       177.0500

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 19.2500      
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 20.2400      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 15.1800

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 18.7550

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.25 18.7000
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.250 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00  8.7000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.750 22.950

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 29.2000        83.9500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 29.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 46   55   40              4.7000        -8.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    11   2               3.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
                          

 

     25.  (11)  DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                CARON Mariza / DALLAIRE Viviane

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.75  8.7750       101.0267       171.7767

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 15.8125      

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.200 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00  7.1300      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.50 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.75 17.4533
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 17.6183

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 18.1500

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 16.0875

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.400 21.400

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 28.4000        81.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 24.8500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25 28.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 50   45   32              4.2333       -10.9000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   24   6               6.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

     26.  (3)   THUNDER BAY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                

                BIESENTHAL Natalie / WINN Chloe
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50  8.4500       103.8925       171.5758

              HYBRID (0.2)           4.800 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25  5.6000      
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 18.9750      

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 15.4000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 15.6017

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.25 20.8267
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 19.0392

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.100 20.100

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.50 6.50 29.6000        82.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.50 24.8500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.25 28.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 61   78   61              6.6667       -15.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 16   22   13              8.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
                          

 

     27.  (8)   REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                  

                WEN Abigail / ZENG Joanna

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 16.8667       110.9258       170.7591

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.35  0.500 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25  0.5917      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.75 6.00 8.25 6.75  8.6667  2.00

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.2750
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 19.5067

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 21.7067

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 21.3125

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 27.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.75 7.00 31.6000        88.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 25.9000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.25 5.75 7.00 6.75 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 50   55   39              4.8000       -26.4667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 15   33   10              9.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 4    4    4              12.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

     28.  (31)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                BUCHANAN Madison / BUCHANAN Taylor

                ACRO (1.0)    1.300  0.100 7.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75  0.6417        96.0825       170.5825
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 19.5067      

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.600  0.500 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50  0.5750      
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 19 MAR 2025 - 13:30    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 20.3500

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 20.1758

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 15.1800

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 19.6533
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.000 24.300

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 29.6000        83.6000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 25.2000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 28.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 59   88   66              7.1000        -9.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    6    4               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          
 

     29.  (32)  DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                 

                GAO Haowen (cathy) / GHIDOTTI Olivia

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.7633        93.0875       166.2042

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.250 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00  9.9000      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 21.4133      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 14.9692

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50  8.3417
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 18.7000

                TRE3 (1.1)    3.100  0.000 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.850 23.950

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 28.4000        82.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 28.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 49   47   53              4.9667        -9.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    15   4               4.6667
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

     30.  (6)   AQUASOULS ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                DEVEAU Mya / MERCIER Celina

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50  8.3417        96.7325       162.9492
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 19.2500      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 19.3233      
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QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 4.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 19.3600

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 16.6833

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 13.2825

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.700  0.500 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50  0.4917
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 22.400

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 28.0000        79.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 23.4500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 27.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 55   39   41              4.5000       -12.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 11   27   12              8.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          
 

     31.  (18)  NANAIMO DIAMONDS                              

                HANSON Isabella Izzy / KING Raegan

                ACRO (1.0)    1.900  0.100 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50  0.5667        69.3992       129.9325

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 15.4000      

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.050  0.500 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00  0.5500      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 19.6075

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 19.3600
               TRE1a (1.1)    3.000  0.000 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50  0.0000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 13.9150

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   11.600 21.950

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 6.00 27.2000        76.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00 23.1000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 26.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 46   21   46              3.7667       -15.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 16   50   6              12.0000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SCR       (30)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB          

                WILLIAMS Kyla / MCILWAIN Renee

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                        0.0000
                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      
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                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000  0.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000               

         Performance (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.6)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 0    0    0               0.0000              -

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          
 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 01/04/2025 9:09:59 PM

Page: 17Signature _____________ Licensed to Canada Artistic Swimming


	D - Coaches - Junior Women Duet Technical Final

